
Beker Van Vlaanderen Dames 2e Landelijke B
12 mei 2007

Organisatie SPBO

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=16:04
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3

1 1763 Verboven Natalie         RAM  16.42 Sen 87
2 2071 Van Dyck Lize            AVKA 17.24 Sen 85
3 424 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO 20.20 Jun 89
4 547 Appeltans Andrea         ACA  20.86 Jun 89
5 1579 Hens Veerle              ESAK 29.89 Sen 83

100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=16:04
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2

1 767 Bonte Laura              KAPE 16.52 Jun 89
2 793 Van Deun Laura           TUAC 16.89 Jun 88
3 1499 Coenegrachts Kirsten     ADD  20.00 Sen 84
4 401 Wens Annemie             ARAC 21.96 Jun 89

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=16:24
Reeks:1

1 1949 Maes Marjan              TUAC 1.59m Sen 83
2 2531 De Rijck Jente           ESAK 1.58m Sch 91
3 1963 Wirix Chris              ADD  1.58m Sen 81
4 1488 Haddad Carole            AVZK 1.45m Cad 93
4 723 Bardyn Liesbeth          KAPE 1.45m Jun 88
6 1205 Knaepen Freya            ACA  1.45m Cad 93
7 2552 Delaet Melissa           RAM  1.40m Sch 91
8 424 Van Barel Liesl          SPBO 1.40m Jun 89
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8 2423 Lauwers Nathalie         GENK 1.40m Sch 91
10 2895 De Coninck Eline         AVKA 1.40m Sch 91
11 627 Vanherck Evelien         ARAC 1.35m Cad 92
12 1530 Van Damme Melinde       BRAB 1.20m Cad 93

speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=15:51
Reeks:1

1 2234 Van Puyvelde Eva         SPBO 30.60m Sch 91
2 2494 Vankevelaer Nele         KAPE 29.67m Sch 90
3 452 Maetens Dafne            RAM  27.90m Jun 89
4 1493 Lambregts Ymke           TUAC 27.33m Sen 87
5 1203 Lauryssen Griet          ARAC 26.92m Sen 86
6 3012 Vos Ingrid               ACA  26.83m Mas 66
7 3448 Franckx Magda            BRAB 25.85m Mas 46
8 1647 Verduyn Karlien          AVKA 23.12m Sen 86
9 491 Claesen Evelien          ADD  22.63m Jun 89

10 2325 Jeunen Nele              GENK 22.24m Sch 91
11 2621 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 22.15m Sch 91
12 4138 DENIS MONIQUE            ESAK 16.40m Mas 66

kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=15:51
Reeks:1

1 421 Van Puyvelde Hannah     SPBO 10.85m Jun 89
2 2530 Geussens Ariane          ESAK 10.77m Sch 90
3 3873 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  9.45m Mas 67
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4 1368 Sauviller An             KAPE 9.15m Sen 78
5 2128 Bruyninckx Katrien       ARAC 8.57m Sen 86
6 2022 Beckers Greet            ACA  7.99m Sen 82
7 420 Cools Mieke              BRAB 7.53m Jun 88
8 2487 Janssens Jolien          AVZK 7.45m Sch 91
9 2827 Billen Sarah             GENK 6.48m Sch 90

10 3391 De Voegt Erna            AVKA 6.22m Mas 62
11 1378 Kenis Eva                ADD  6.05m Sen 78
12 2092 Maes Kathleen            TUAC 5.76m Sen 85

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1

1 874 Schorpion Daisy          ACA  61.86 Cad 93
2 2343 Staels Veerle            KAPE 62.83 Sch 91
3 2950 De Smedt Judith          BRAB 63.70 Sch 91
4 2803 Adriaensen Eva           AVKA 64.48 Sch 91
5 612 Pauwels Anneke           SPBO 68.83 Cad 93
6 2326 Rizzo Lara               GENK 75.08 Sch 91

400 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:2

1 1763 Verboven Natalie         RAM  59.13 Sen 87
2 2534 Vanthillo Britt          ESAK 60.89 Sch 91
3 793 Van Deun Laura           TUAC 61.81 Jun 88
4 1792 Raus Kim                 ARAC 64.08 Sen 82
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5 771 Bamps Eline              ADD  66.05 Cad 92
6 551 De Vries Annouck         AVZK 69.14 Cad 92

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 2732 Ventura Stefanie         GENK 13.74 Sch 90
2 1727 De Backer Tanja          TUAC 13.78 Sen 85
3 2527 Van Apers Jana           ESAK 13.94 Sch 91
4 573 Van Den Borne Lisa*      ARAC 14.16 Cad 92
5 422 Pauwels Sigrid           SPBO 14.51 Jun 89
6 1133 Raskin Indra             ADD  14.64 Cad 92

100 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1

1 1762 Verboven An              RAM  12.81 Sen 86
2 767 Bonte Laura              KAPE 13.37 Jun 89
3 819 Van Dijck Jasmien        AVKA 13.68 Jun 89
4 618 Mommen Nele              ACA  13.91 Jun 88
5 1499 Wauben Dorien            BRAB 13.97 Cad 93
6 2329 Bongaerts Lotte          AVZK 14.30 Sch 91

800 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1

1 1203 Lauryssen Griet          ARAC 2'18.15 Sen 86
2 492 Murray Kelly             ADD  2'25.07 Jun 89
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3 2243 Lauwers Sofie            RAM  2'25.82 Sch 91
4 2423 Lauwers Nathalie         GENK 2'33.36 Sch 91
5 585 Van Der Sanden Lien      AVZK 2'34.32 Jun 89
6 1091 Cavents Jasmine          ESAK 2'36.68 Cad 92
7 1077 Bierwaerts Serafien      ACA  2'37.08 Cad 92
8 769 Demolder Mieke           BRAB 2'39.04 Jun 89
9 3740 Andries Gerda            AVKA 2'40.52 Mas 65

10 2823 Louviaux Carmen          KAPE 2'40.78 Sch 90
11 1236 Oostvogels Ellen         TUAC 2'41.26 Cad 92
12 611 Hofmans Kelly            SPBO 2'44.45 Cad 93

1500 meter                AC Dames  Uur=16:05
Reeks:1

1 2528 Hens Evy                 ESAK 4'59.87 Sch 91
2 1503 Van Oosterwijk Chantal   ADD  5'04.91 Sen 79
3 2998 Van Beers Edith          ARAC 5'05.57 Mas 65
4 1353 De Vroey Laure           BRAB 5'17.75 Cad 92
5 2551 Jacobs Rosanne           RAM  5'23.71 Sch 91
6 1197 Schreurs Anne            GENK 5'31.91 Cad 92
7 2358 Bleus Emelie             ACA  5'34.64 Sch 91
8 1649 Polfliet Sofie           SPBO 5'40.45 Cad 92
9 2964 Van Hove Tinneke         AVZK 5'46.15 Sch 90

10 3327 Rypens Vivianne          AVKA 5'47.51 Mas 66
11 1316 Van Hooydonck Annelies KAPE 5'52.09 Cad 92
12 1987 Van Deun Sarah           TUAC 6'36.97 Sen 86
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discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=16:52
Reeks:1

1 1724 Voet Katrien             AVKA 40.67m Sen 82
2 1316 Heyninck Veerle          RAM  35.11m Sen 77
3 713 Van Gool Dorien          SPBO 34.57m Jun 88
4 602 Vanthillo Lynn           ESAK 33.97m Jun 89
5 1368 Sauviller An             KAPE 32.91m Sen 78
6 686 Knaepen Ditte            ACA  27.15m Jun 89
7 1201 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 25.67m Sen 80
8 1550 Vandendungen Ann         ARAC 24.68m Sen 77
9 2325 Jeunen Nele              GENK 20.94m Sch 91

10 3448 Franckx Magda            BRAB 19.23m Mas 46
11 1963 Wirix Chris              ADD  17.79m Sen 81
12 911 Lambregts Yoni           TUAC 15.98m Cad 92

verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1

1 2530 Geussens Ariane          ESAK 5.09m -1.3 Sch 90
2 1647 Verduyn Karlien          AVKA 5.00m -0.8 Sen 86
3 1204 Mievis Stefie            ACA  4.93m -0.7 Cad 93
4 2554 De Backer Thalia         RAM  4.86m +0.0 Sch 90
5 799 Bardyn Zarah             KAPE 4.77m -1.8 Jun 89
6 969 Croes Naomi              ADD  4.64m -3.2 Cad 93
7 871 Laing Emily              GENK 4.62m +1.9 Cad 92
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8 571 Broeckx Evelien          ARAC 4.46m -0.6 Cad 92
9 1499 Wauben Dorien            BRAB 4.33m -1.2 Cad 93

10 1949 Maes Marjan              TUAC 4.32m -1.9 Sen 83
11 2487 Janssens Jolien          AVZK 4.23m -0.5 Sch 91
12 421 Van Puyvelde Hannah     SPBO 4.14m +0.2 Jun 89

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:21
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7

1 2895 De Coninck Eline         AVKA 27.73 Sch 91
2 910 Verrydt Nathalie         TUAC 27.77 Cad 92
3 625 Segers Liene             ARAC 28.23 Cad 93
4 2329 Bongaerts Lotte          AVZK 29.55 Sch 91
5 2237 Van De Woestyne Jolien  SPBO 30.12 Sch 90

1582 Delvou Lisa              BRAB     NG  Cad 92

200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=16:21
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.4

1 2242 Daelemans Sofie          RAM  26.79 Sch 91
2 2534 Vanthillo Britt          ESAK 27.25 Sch 91
3 2424 Reniers Wendeline        GENK 27.30 Sch 91
4 546 Govaerts Julie           ACA  27.39 Jun 89
5 757 Himpens Liesse           KAPE 27.60 Cad 93
6 1499 Coenegrachts Kirsten     ADD  28.14 Sen 84

3000 meter                AC Dames  Uur=16:49
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Reeks:1
1 419 Cools Nele               BRAB 10'39.57 Jun 89
2 3387 Van Hooydonck Els        ESAK 10'40.05 Mas 67
3 458 Heylen Els               AVZK 11'15.20 Jun 89
4 623 Soccol Manuela           GENK 11'28.01 Jun 88
5 2985 Van Houcke Anita         ADD  11'37.58 Mas 67
6 3623 Laplasse Andrea          ACA  11'56.70 Mas 66
7 453 Buelens Sarah            RAM  12'10.33 Jun 88
8 3349 Michiels Carina          KAPE 12'21.98 Mas 65
9 3238 Dams Lou                 TUAC 12'22.99 Mas 55

10 401 Wens Annemie             ARAC 12'33.95 Jun 89
11 2693 D'hont Nancy             SPBO 12'50.68 Mas 67
12 4124 Somers Christiane        AVKA 15'47.79 Mas 48

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:03
Reeks:1

1   AVKA                   51.76  
2803 Adriaensen Eva           
2071 Van Dyck Lize            

819 Van Dijck Jasmien        
1647 Verduyn Karlien          

2   GENK                   52.03  
871 Laing Emily              

2424 Reniers Wendeline        
2732 Ventura Stefanie         
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2423 Lauwers Nathalie         
3   ADD                    53.32  

969 Croes Naomi              
1133 Raskin Indra             

491 Claesen Evelien          
1499 Coenegrachts Kirsten     

4   BRAB                   54.93  
1499 Wauben Dorien            
1530 Van Damme Melinde        
2950 De Smedt Judith          

419 Cools Nele               
5   AVZK                   55.33  

1488 Haddad Carole            
2329 Bongaerts Lotte          
2487 Janssens Jolien          

585 Van Der Sanden Lien      
6   SPBO                   56.07  

2237 Van De Woestyne Jolien   
612 Pauwels Anneke           
421 Van Puyvelde Hannah      
422 Pauwels Sigrid           

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:03
Reeks:2

1   RAM                    49.77  
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1762 Verboven An              
1763 Verboven Natalie         
2242 Daelemans Sofie          
2552 Delaet Melissa           

2   ACA                    52.36  
546 Govaerts Julie           
618 Mommen Nele              
874 Schorpion Daisy          

1204 Mievis Stefie            
3   KAPE                   52.60  

2823 Louviaux Carmen          
799 Bardyn Zarah             
757 Himpens Liesse           
767 Bonte Laura              

4   ARAC                   52.80  
625 Segers Liene             
571 Broeckx Evelien          

1792 Raus Kim                 
1203 Lauryssen Griet          

5   ESAK                   52.83  
2527 Van Apers Jana           
2530 Geussens Ariane          
2531 De Rijck Jente           
2534 Vanthillo Britt          

6   TUAC                   54.77  
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1727 De Backer Tanja          
1987 Van Deun Sarah           
1949 Maes Marjan              

793 Van Deun Laura           

11 11


	WPdoc

